
ADR Stage or Ocean Suite Stage
includes studio and engineer/mixer

Voice Over (no picture)
Voice Over (with picture)

Remote Patch (Zoom, Teams, Audiomovers, Phone, etc.)
PER remote patch source
Source Connect
Source Connect Live

Media and Cue Prep (Edicue)
includes studio and engineer/mixer

Overtime 
Prep for files delivered after 5pm for next day sessions 
beginning before 12 pm ET.

Weekends / Holidays / Overtime (OT = sessions after 6pm)

Transfer
Transfer duration up to 30 minutes
Transfer duration 31 min or more

bravooceanstudios.com
nick@bravooceanstudios.com

(404) 747-5257
1040 Boulevard SE, Suite K 

Atlanta, GA 30312

ADR / VO Rates

Service                                               USD
$300/hr 

$225/hr
$300/hr

$100/hr

$100/hr
+ $5/participant/hr

$175/hr

$300/hr

$450/hr

$0
$75/hr


