

## ADR / VO Rates

Service	USD
ADR Stage or Ocean Suite Stage includes studio and engineer/mixer	\$300/hr
Voice Over (no picture) Voice Over (with picture)	\$225/hr \$300/hr
Remote Patch (Zoom, Teams, Audiomovers, Phone, etc.) PER remote patch source Source Connect	\$100/hr \$100/hr
Source Connect Live	+ \$5/participant/hr \$175/hr
Media and Cue Prep (Edicue) includes studio and engineer/mixer	\$17 <b>5</b> /110
Overtime Prep for files delivered after 5pm for next day sessions beginning before 12 pm ET.	\$300/hr
<b>Weekends / Holidays / Overtime (</b> OT = sessions after 6pm)	\$450/hr
<b>Transfer</b> Transfer duration up to 30 minutes Transfer duration 31 min or more	\$0 \$75/hr

